ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8511

INSTITUTION NAME: APS (JUNIOR CAMPUS)

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE
8511-C-1-1359 EMAAN ALl M. ALI 1
8511-C-2-1357  HASSAN ELAHI RAJA AWAIS 2
8511-C-2-1360  FAIZ ALl ZULFIQAR ALl 2
8511-C-4-1358  ESHAL FATIMA RAJA FARRUKH RIAZ 4
8511-C-5-1355 SOBHAN RIZWAN 5
8511-C-5-1356  UMME AMMARA DR. KHALIL ULLAH 5
8511-C-5-1361 RANIA AHMED HASSAN AHMED 5

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
68.00%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
C+
B-

A

TOTAL STUDENTS:7

Page 1of 1



