ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8511

INSTITUTION NAME: APS (JUNIOR CAMPUS)

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8511-C-1-1359	EMAAN ALI	M. ALI	1	66.67%	C+
8511-C-2-1357	HASSAN ELAHI	RAJA AWAIS	2	66.67%	C+
8511-C-2-1360	FAIZ ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI	2	66.67%	C+
8511-C-4-1358	ESHAL FATIMA	RAJA FARRUKH RIAZ	4	68.00%	C+
8511-C-5-1355	SOBHAN	RIZWAN	5	73.33%	B-
8511-C-5-1356	UMME AMMARA	DR. KHALIL ULLAH	5	91.11%	Α
8511-C-5-1361	RANIA AHMED	HASSAN AHMED	5	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:7

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.